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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 14 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
26.01.2019 - 16:39 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirke 2009-2008 god. (10-11 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:49.41 348 39.34 43.03 44.65 42.39
2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 3:12.89 236 46.10 49.95 49.55 47.29
3. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:23.82 200 48.05 51.91 54.39 49.47
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 3:24.15 199 50.19 52.15 52.22 49.59

Kadetkinje 2007-2006 god. (12-13 god.)

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:48.06 357 39.18 42.59 44.18 42.11
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3:01.68 282 44.18 47.40 45.53 44.57
3. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 3:12.70 236 46.07 49.88 50.18 46.57
4. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 3:14.33 230 45.58
5. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:15.94 225 48.86 50.61 50.34 46.13
6. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:18.29 217 46.65 49.71 51.01 50.92
7. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 3:18.67 216 51.68 44.74 50.14 52.11
8. TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua 235 3:25.61 194 44.83 50.00 54.89 55.89
9. MILIC, Nada 07 Nis 2005 3:53.92 132 53.64 1:01.24 1:02.20 56.84

Mladje Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (14-15 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:32.29 479 34.97 38.01 40.27 39.04
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:38.16 428 34.36 38.92 43.07 41.81
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:39.26 419 33.92 36.21 46.99 42.14
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:40.83 407 36.79 40.73 42.40 40.91
5. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3:08.66 252 45.18 48.49 49.18 45.81
6. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 3:31.03 180

Starije Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (16-17 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:26.63 537 35.10 37.76 37.35 36.42
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:39.14 420 36.53 40.87 41.99 39.75
3. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:43.17 390 37.96 41.18 42.24 41.79
4. COLIC, Jovana 02 Napredak 2:52.33 331 39.12 42.91 44.68 45.62
5. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:03.87 272 41.61

Apsolutna

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 2:25.61 549 34.41 36.58 37.78 36.84
2. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:26.63 537 35.10 37.76 37.35 36.42
3. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:32.29 479 34.97 38.01 40.27 39.04
4. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:38.16 428 34.36 38.92 43.07 41.81
5. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:39.14 420 36.53 40.87 41.99 39.75
6. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:39.26 419 33.92 36.21 46.99 42.14
7. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:40.83 407 36.79 40.73 42.40 40.91
8. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:43.17 390 37.96 41.18 42.24 41.79
9. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:48.06 357 39.18 42.59 44.18 42.11

10. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:49.41 348 39.34 43.03 44.65 42.39
11. COLIC, Jovana 02 Napredak 2:52.33 331 39.12 42.91 44.68 45.62
12. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3:01.68 282 44.18 47.40 45.53 44.57
13. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:03.87 272 41.61
14. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3:08.66 252 45.18 48.49 49.18 45.81
15. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 3:12.70 236 46.07 49.88 50.18 46.57
16. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 3:12.89 236 46.10 49.95 49.55 47.29



Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.01.2019 16:42 - Page 2

I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 14, Women, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 3:14.33 230 45.58
18. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:15.94 225 48.86 50.61 50.34 46.13
19. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:18.29 217 46.65 49.71 51.01 50.92
20. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 3:18.67 216 51.68 44.74 50.14 52.11
21. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:23.82 200 48.05 51.91 54.39 49.47
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 3:24.15 199 50.19 52.15 52.22 49.59
23. TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua 235 3:25.61 194 44.83 50.00 54.89 55.89
24. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:27.28 190 51.96 52.44 54.50 48.38
25. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 3:31.03 180
26. MILIC, Nada 07 Nis 2005 3:53.92 132 53.64 1:01.24 1:02.20 56.84


